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Stockholm IPSC ChopLake Rifle - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 505.4261 6. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

2 98.92 499.9572 39. Erik Bjalkvall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE 3gunner

3 98.31 496.8615 8. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west

4 96.04 485.4025 140. Stilianos Simeonidis +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE odysseus

5 94.26 476.3918 23. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

6 90.57 457.7602 134. Andre du Toit -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE andredutoit

7 89.60 452.8514 124. Orvar Bäcklin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE htfu

8 88.73 448.4704 78. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open SS M SWE hansen

9 88.20 445.7970 45. Rocco Biasi -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

10 87.28 441.1312 15. Livaj Delejon -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

11 86.77 438.5814 60. Dan Liljeström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE liljestrom

12 83.05 419.7475 71. Patrik Selinder -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE selinder

13 82.47 416.8227 122. Michael Bjurshagen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mibj

14 81.54 412.1269 119. Magnus Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scar

15 79.38 401.2263 97. Peter Hladisch -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE luckyluke

16 75.51 381.6486 35. Joel Sundstedt -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE josu

17 74.71 377.6116 59. Jan Schröder -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE schroderlink

18 71.26 360.1759 34. Mikael Schelén -Semi-Auto Open - GM SWE stmichael

19 70.83 357.9793 17. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrchampagne

20 69.51 351.3191 120. Pia Clerté -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE superwoman

21 69.20 349.7441 24. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE rangerrob

22 67.79 342.6344 64. Henry Ivarsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE henry77

23 66.79 337.5581 36. Stefan Nordh -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE spiderpriest

24 66.54 336.3045 132. Mathias Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pewpewu2

25 64.22 324.5719 99. Christian Golshani -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE goosemale

26 63.81 322.5059 61. Nina Meranius -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE filini

27 61.67 311.6884 48. Emil Jensen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

28 60.80 307.3155 69. William Sandström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE wucs

29 60.02 303.3643 65. Jakob Tollstorp -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tollstorp

30 59.09 298.6808 126. Jonas Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE leadmonger

31 56.45 285.3319 52. Mikael Uddner -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dunder

32 53.69 271.3696 41. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

33 50.03 252.8776 32. Peter Carlsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE operator

34 49.44 249.8776 2. Anders Långberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE langberg

35 49.05 247.8865 127. Carl Danielson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kexet

36 48.89 247.1113 10. Michael Nordell -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE dude

37 46.85 236.8021 33. Amin-Robert Kassem -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

38 44.73 226.0560 123. Miranda Bjurshagen -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 42.85 216.5523 43. Johan W -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

40 42.62 215.4293 101. Martin Hemström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE martin

41 42.32 213.8731 42. Marwan Hana Ashmoni -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

42 42.14 212.9886 82. Sam S’ung -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE gsam

43 41.97 212.1330 91. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

44 41.18 208.1557 58. Jari Viitala -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE morpheus

45 39.78 201.0612 19. Christofer B -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jcb

46 39.63 200.3176 5. Benny Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

47 39.08 197.5331 50. Robin Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

48 37.95 191.7850 87. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

49 37.80 191.0725 79. John Demirian -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

50 37.62 190.1455 27. Mathias Wattenström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mawa

51 37.60 190.0191 53. Petri Järvinen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

52 37.52 189.6161 107. Jonas R Sthlm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

53 36.43 184.1156 29. Gregor Tylus +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

54 35.27 178.2447 28. Joakim Sjöberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE joalex

55 34.60 174.8917 25. Jesper Sternhoff -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

56 32.94 166.4964 63. Dan Söderström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scorpion

57 31.33 158.3464 115. Daniel Decewicz -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

58 30.79 155.6410 22. David Vikström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE frim

59 29.62 149.7035 20. Fredrik Pejlert -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fpt

60 28.10 142.0278 46. Pia Skålberg -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

61 27.22 137.5587 74. Stina Ekelund -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

62 26.52 134.0427 142. Björn Videnberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

63 25.69 129.8613 103. Henrik Tölander -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

64 24.73 124.9814 109. Jan-Erik Winberg -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE

65 24.37 123.1503 151. Alfred Pålsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

66 22.81 115.3033 4. Jonas Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

67 22.44 113.4190 40. Mikael Fingal +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE peking

68 21.77 110.0439 158. Max Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

69 18.75 94.7450 85. Joakim Kaneröd -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jockek

70 13.96 70.5377 102. Ivar Kaneröd -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

DQ 13. Daniel Ying -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC ChopLake Rifle - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 590.0000 112. Eric Fredriksson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE fredriksson

2 33.33 196.6592 76. Göran Åbonde +Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE

3 25.53 150.6546 136. Leif Johansson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE stdby

4 3.94 23.2684 156. Bengt Bäckström -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE duracell

5 3.01 17.7837 88. Daniel Nordström -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE nordstrom
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Stockholm IPSC ChopLake Rifle - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 512.2590 130. Johannes Erngren -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE monkey

2 88.69 454.3039 9. Sven Lundin -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE lundin

3 66.80 342.1685 89. Joakim Rudensten -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE jr528swed

4 56.35 288.6533 62. Anton Wallin -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

5 56.14 287.5624 16. Fredrik Dalsjö -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

6 52.66 269.7446 49. Bjarne Esphagen -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

7 37.30 191.0503 100. Anders Renström -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

8 34.83 178.4109 80. Ola Axelsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

9 30.72 157.3669 11. Malik Thor -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE malle

10 16.79 86.0241 67. Lars Mattsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE xxlars
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Stockholm IPSC ChopLake Rifle - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 351.3191 120. Pia Clerté -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE superwoman

2 91.80 322.5057 61. Nina Meranius -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE filini

3 64.34 226.0559 123. Miranda Bjurshagen -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

4 40.43 142.0278 46. Pia Skålberg -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

5 39.15 137.5586 74. Stina Ekelund -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC ChopLake Rifle - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 505.4260 6. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

2 98.92 499.9572 39. Erik Bjalkvall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE 3gunner

3 94.26 476.3918 23. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

4 86.77 438.5813 60. Dan Liljeström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE liljestrom

5 83.05 419.7475 71. Patrik Selinder -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE selinder

6 82.47 416.8226 122. Michael Bjurshagen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mibj

7 81.54 412.1269 119. Magnus Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scar

8 79.38 401.2264 97. Peter Hladisch -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE luckyluke

9 74.71 377.6117 59. Jan Schröder -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE schroderlink

10 70.83 357.9793 17. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mrchampagne

11 66.54 336.3045 132. Mathias Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pewpewu2

12 59.09 298.6808 126. Jonas Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE leadmonger

13 50.03 252.8777 32. Peter Carlsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE operator

14 48.89 247.1113 10. Michael Nordell -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE dude

15 41.18 208.1556 58. Jari Viitala -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE morpheus

16 39.78 201.0612 19. Christofer B -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jcb

17 37.95 191.7850 87. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

18 37.62 190.1454 27. Mathias Wattenström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mawa

19 35.27 178.2446 28. Joakim Sjöberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE joalex

20 34.60 174.8917 25. Jesper Sternhoff -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

21 32.94 166.4964 63. Dan Söderström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE scorpion

22 29.62 149.7035 20. Fredrik Pejlert -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fpt

23 26.52 134.0428 142. Björn Videnberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

24 22.81 115.3033 4. Jonas Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

25 22.44 113.4190 40. Mikael Fingal +Semi-Auto Open S U SWE peking

26 18.75 94.7450 85. Joakim Kaneröd -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jockek
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Stockholm IPSC ChopLake Rifle - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 448.4704 78. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open SS M SWE hansen

2 77.99 349.7441 24. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE rangerrob

3 60.51 271.3696 41. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

4 47.30 212.1330 91. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

5 27.87 124.9814 109. Jan-Erik Winberg -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE


